1
Doc.No.SSME/JS-100-0468              @copyright Semitel 2016              www.semiteltech.com
U
ltra L
o
w
 C
ap

Enabling your idea
Semitel Ultra Low Capacitance ESD TVS Array
Part Number System
SES   UC  3V3   D2510 - 10   U
                                    Unidirectional
                                    Pin Numbers
                                    Package
                                    Voltage Rating
                                    Ultra Low Capacitance
                                    Product Series
Marking
5R2P
@copyright Semitel 2016              www.semiteltech.com
Dimensions in millimeters
Symbol
Min Nom Max
A 0.45 0.50 0.55
A1 - 0.02 0.05
A3 0.10 0.15 0.20
D 2.45 2.50 2.55
E 0.95 1.00 1.05
D1 0.35 0.40 0.45
b 0.15 0.20 0.25
e 0.50BSC
L 0.35 0.40 0.45
Doc.No.SSME/JS-100-0468
4
Enabling your idea
Semitel Ultra Low Capacitance ESD TVS Array
Order Information
Device Package Carrier Quantity HSF Status
SESUC3V3D2510-10U
Revision history
Date Revision Description of changes
26-January-2016
DFN2510 Tape & Reel (7") 3000pcs / Reel RoHS Compliant
A0 First issue
@copyright Semitel 2016              www.semiteltech.com Doc.No.SSME/JS-100-0468
5
U
ltra L
o
w
 C
ap
acitan
ce E
S
D
 T
V
S
 A
rray
Enabling your idea
Semitel Ultra Low Capacitance ESD TVS Array
Specifications are subject to change without notice
© Copyright 2005, Semitel Electronics
  . ® is a registered trademark of Semitel Electronics
 All rights reserved
CAUTION / WARNING
· Information in this document is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, SEMITEL does not give any representations or warranties, expressed
or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of such information and shall have no liability for the consequences of use of such information.